
SP EESTI KV VIESAKI 2023

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 TIHVAN, Veikko 77 21 25 24 24 23 22 20 22 181

2 JUHT, Emil 109 25 24 20 24 22 21 22 20 178

3 SUVI, Siim 104 22 22 21 22 20 22 23 21 173

4 VALGMA, Margus 97 22 23 22 20 20 21 19 24 171

4 LEPP, Rain 79 20 23 22 21 23 19 23 20 171

6 RIMMEL, Marten 48 23 23 23 17 21 19 19 21 166

7 KUPRIJANOV, Roman 46 20 23 20 17 22 16 23 21 162

8 SAAGPAKK, Argo 13 24 22 19 20 18 21 17 18 159

8 PÕLDSEPP, Seppo 113 21 23 21 19 20 21 17 17 159

10 HOMIN, Igor 45 21 22 16 17 20 20 21 21 158

10 KÕIVA, Andres 89 19 18 20 21 18 20 22 20 158

12 SILM, Arti 73 19 24 21 18 20 20 14 21 157

13 ALAVERE, Aivar 87 18 21 20 22 20 17 19 19 156

14 HOLM, Aare 1 23 23 21 21 20 17 15 15 155

15 REHKALT, Kulno 53 21 21 21 24 17 19 16 15 154

16 MEUS, Tarmo 105 20 19 20 18 16 20 19 21 153

16 SVETERS, Maaris 71 19 18 20 20 18 19 20 19 153

18 KARU, Andres 6 20 23 23 19 17 19 13 18 152

19 PÄRN, Ivar 88 17 21 17 18 24 17 19 18 151

20 BEREGOV, Viktor 101 21 20 18 18 17 19 18 18 149

20 VANN, Marko 62 22 16 20 20 19 17 18 17 149

20 KIMMEL, Raivo 63 19 21 18 21 20 18 16 16 149

23 VILJAMAA, Enar 81 20 23 19 14 22 14 18 18 148

23 VIIDAS, Kalvi 43 21 22 24 18 19 16 16 12 148

25 MIHKELSTEIN, Lembit 106 19 23 17 18 17 20 16 17 147

26 MÄGI, Mait 15 16 21 18 19 18 17 17 20 146

26 SIREL, Siim 108 21 14 18 19 19 17 19 19 146

28 TARBE, Fredi 23 18 18 18 18 17 20 17 18 144

28 KALLAS, Rain 64 24 21 15 19 20 14 17 14 144

30 KONT, Sulev 24 20 19 20 19 17 19 15 14 143

31 KUUSE, Olev 54 21 19 17 18 18 18 14 16 141

32 PAUKKU, Reigo 20 21 21 14 19 16 18 16 13 138

33 SAAR, Arvi 37 19 21 14 18 18 19 15 13 137
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34 LEIF, Oliver 93 19 18 15 14 20 17 17 15 135

35 SUVOROV, Jüri 7 17 18 17 18 16 14 17 17 134

36 KIVI, Sergei 99 21 15 16 15 16 16 15 17 131

37 TAUR, Priit 41 19 16 15 15 16 18 14 17 130

38 TAUR, Leo 18 21 21 14 11 18 15 16 13 129

39 SUVOROV, Valeri 11 18 16 14 15 18 14 14 15 124

40 ARUKSAAR, Christian 9 17 16 11 17 15 15 17 14 122

41 JÕGISTE, Aarika 83 17 18 14 15 15 11 14 14 118

42 SEPP, Ivo 69 18 17 18 11 16 8 16 12 116

43 PEETSO, Anti 91 14 13 18 13 14 9 13 17 111

44 KRUUSMÄGI, Kaspar 42 16 16 11 12 16 12 15 12 110

45 TUKK, Ain 5 14 12 11 9 8 11 13 13 91

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SP EESTI KV VIESAKI 2023

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 ARUKSAAR, Christian 9 17 16 11 17 15 15 17 14 122

2 KRUUSMÄGI, Kaspar 42 16 16 11 12 16 12 15 12 110

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SP EESTI KV VIESAKI 2023

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 JÕGISTE, Aarika 83 17 18 14 15 15 11 14 14 118

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SP EESTI KV VIESAKI 2023
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1 VALGMA, Margus 97 22 23 22 20 20 21 19 24 171

2 KÕIVA, Andres 89 19 18 20 21 18 20 22 20 158

3 HOLM, Aare 1 23 23 21 21 20 17 15 15 155

4 SVETERS, Maaris 71 19 18 20 20 18 19 20 19 153

5 KARU, Andres 6 20 23 23 19 17 19 13 18 152

6 VANN, Marko 62 22 16 20 20 19 17 18 17 149

6 KIMMEL, Raivo 63 19 21 18 21 20 18 16 16 149

8 TARBE, Fredi 23 18 18 18 18 17 20 17 18 144

8 KALLAS, Rain 64 24 21 15 19 20 14 17 14 144

10 KIVI, Sergei 99 21 15 16 15 16 16 15 17 131

11 PEETSO, Anti 91 14 13 18 13 14 9 13 17 111

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SP EESTI KV VIESAKI 2023
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1 BEREGOV, Viktor 101 21 20 18 18 17 19 18 18 149

2 MIHKELSTEIN, Lembit 106 19 23 17 18 17 20 16 17 147

3 SEPP, Ivo 69 18 17 18 11 16 8 16 12 116

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SP EESTI KV VIESAKI 2023
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1 KUUSE, Olev 54 21 19 17 18 18 18 14 16 141

2 TUKK, Ain 5 14 12 11 9 8 11 13 13 91

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Master - SPORTING Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib LIN LIN LIN LIN LIN LIN LIN LIN Qua Fin Remarks

24/09/2023  15:58


